Resolution Rate
(12 Months)
13.64%
400.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.09%
6.00%
13.22%
11.64%

06:05

Dated: 02 May 2023
Number of
Resolved Crimes
16
27

Vehicle Crime

% Change
-12.00%
-80.00%
125.00%

0.00%
30.00%
0.00%
-15.38%
-5.66%
21.00%
7.91%

+/- Crime
21
17

| Damage

iminal
Robbery

currence Creat

Cr
=
s
3
8
S

Occurrence Created YYYY.

Occurrence Creat

106202 b v0-c20z 105202
£0-£202 L co-cz0z £0-£202
206202 L zo-c202 20°£202
10-£202 L 1o-c20e 10-£202
2220z | z1-zz0e 21-ze0z
112202 b 112202 1-z20e
012202 L ov-zzoz 012202
60220z | 60-ccoz g 602202 m
20- Nmaw L 80- NSNW 80- NSNM
107 NSN = I 20- NSN = Lozeoz o
902202 M_ | s0-zz0z m 90-2202 M
502202 L so-zzoz m s0-zz0z &
102202 b 10-2202 § v02202 3
£0-2202 . £0-2202
20-2202 L zo- azeoe §
V02202 | 1o- 10-z202
21202 L 211202 ez g
111202 L 1120z bhheoe
011202 L ob-1z0z ob-beez
60-1202 L 601202 607beoe
80-1202 L 801202 80beoz
101202 L 101202 Lrvenz
901202 L 901202 s0keoe
501202 L so-1z02 sovee
| ! | :
" ~ - -

w - L) ~ - o

25
10
13
53
100
215

Previous 12
Months

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Current 12
Months
22
13
11
50
121
232

OFFICIAL

All Crime

Crime Group

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

DRUG OFFENCES
PUBLIC DISORDER

ROBBERY
Sum:

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

SEXUAL OFFENCES
THEFT OFFENCES

| vo-cz0z | vo-cz0z vo-£202
L so-s20z L s0-c20z £0-6202
L z0-c20z L zo-s202 20-£202
L 1o-cz0z L vo-c20e 10-6202
L 21220z L z1-zz0e a0z
L -zz0z L vi-zzoe 112202
L o1-zz0z L o1-zzoz 012202
oz g 5 oz g wweonz g
L s0- Ngww o L so- NSNW 80- maw
b ez g M L 0ze0z g L0z g
L 90- Ngmm m L 90- Nswm 90-2202 M
| so-zz0e & b L sozzoc s W s0-2202 W
L ;‘mﬁm m L vo-zz0z m ) vo-zzo0e m
b eozzoz § s L cozeoz § 5 so-za0z §
L z0-zz0z m M L z0-zz02 m o a0zz0z §
L 1o-zz0z m Q L 1o-zz0e m 10-2202 m
Faiez g ) Feizoz g NF.—SNM
L w20z = L vi-szoz 111202
L 01120z > L or-1z02 011202
L 601202 L 601202 601202
L s0-1202 L s0-1202 80-1202
L 101202 L 10-1202 101202
L 901202 L 90-1202 901202
L so-1z0z L so-1202 s01202
1 1 1 I 1 1 I 1 | | 1 | |
s s =2 =° & 8 & g w© o © e e a e

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort




140

120 -

100 -

80 |

60 -

40 -

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current » Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




