Nort Webi 4.1 Report

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	22	25	-3	-12.00%	3	13.64%
DRUG OFFENCES	1	5	-4	-80.00%	4	400.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	9	4	5	125.00%	0	0.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	4	4	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	13	10	3	30.00%	0	0.00%
ROBBERY	1	1	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	11	13	-2	-15.38%	1	9.09%
THEFT OFFENCES	50	53	-3	-5.66%	3	6.00%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	121	100	21	21.00%	16	13.22%
Sum:	232	215	17	7.91%	27	11.64%













